PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel

Commercial Building Finish-Out
Commercial Building New

Commercial
Building

Commercial Electrical New
Commercial Electrical Remodel
Commercial Electrical Repair

Commercial Electric

Commercial Irrigation New

Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial Mechanical Replace

Commercial
Mechanical

Commercial Plumbing New
Commercial Plumbing Remodel
Commercial Plumbing Repair
Commercial Plumbing Replace

Commercial
Plumbing

Commercial Swimming Pool New

Commercial
Swimming Pool

Residential Accessory Structure New

Residential
Accessory Structure

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel

Residential Deck/Patio New

Residential
Deck/Patio

Residential Electrical New

Residential Electrical Remodel

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 12/1/2023 and 12/31/2023

NUMBER OF

PERMITS APPLIED

VALUATION

$1,876,755.00

$495,000.00
$2,700,000.00
$5,071,755.00

$63,005.00
$489,589.00
$46,150.00
$598,744.00

$107,000.00
$107,000.00

$33,100.00
$33,100.00

$233,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$12,000.00
$253,000.00

$1,100,000.00
$1,100,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

FEES CHARGED

$10,246.61

$2,643.08
$74,029.79
$86,919.48

$855.00
$1,910.00
$495.00
$3,260.00

$696.00
$696.00

$349.00
$349.00

$1,074.00
$80.00
$60.00
$150.00
$1,364.00

$3,636.25
$3,636.25

$1,150.00
$1,150.00

$600.00
$1,100.00
$1,700.00

$300.00
$150.00



PERMIT TYPE
Residential Electrical Repair

Residential
Electrical

Residential Garage Conversion New

Residential Garage
Conversion

Residential Irrigation New/Modify

Residential Irrigation

Residential Mechanical New
Residential Mechanical Replace

Residential
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing New
Residential Plumbing Remodel
Residential Plumbing Repair
Residential Plumbing Replace

Residential
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel
Residential SF New

Residential Single
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New

Residential
Swimming Pool

TOTALS

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

16

58
58

19

23

11
50
64

48
53

264

VALUATION
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$7,163,599.00

FEES CHARGED
$350.00
$800.00

$300.00
$300.00

$3,275.00
$3,275.00

$200.00
$1,025.00
$1,225.00

$50.00
$250.00
$600.00
$2,650.00
$3,550.00

$2,000.00
$256,268.67
$258,268.67

$700.00
$700.00

$367,193.40



