RR Periodic Permit Summary Permits Applied

City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 12/1/2023 and 12/31/2023

NUMBER OF

PERMIT TYPE	PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel	8	\$1,876,755.00	\$10,246.61
Commercial Building Finish-Out	2	\$495,000.00	\$2,643.08
Commercial Building New	2	\$2,700,000.00	\$74,029.79
Commercial Building	12	\$5,071,755.00	\$86,919.48
Commercial Electrical New	8	\$63,005.00	\$855.00
Commercial Electrical Remodel	2	\$489,589.00	\$1,910.00
Commercial Electrical Repair	3	\$46,150.00	\$495.00
Commercial Electric	13	\$598,744.00	\$3,260.00
Commercial Irrigation New	1	\$107,000.00	\$696.00
Commercial Irrigation	1	\$107,000.00	\$696.00
Commercial Mechanical Replace	2	\$33,100.00	\$349.00
Commercial Mechanical	2	\$33,100.00	\$349.00
Commercial Plumbing New	1	\$233,000.00	\$1,074.00
Commercial Plumbing Remodel	1	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
Commercial Plumbing Repair	1	\$3,000.00	\$60.00
Commercial Plumbing Replace	1	\$12,000.00	\$150.00
Commercial Plumbing	4	\$253,000.00	\$1,364.00
Commercial Swimming Pool New	2	\$1,100,000.00	\$3,636.25
Commercial Swimming Pool	2	\$1,100,000.00	\$3,636.25
Residential Accessory Structure New	7	\$0.00	\$1,150.00
Residential Accessory Structure	7	\$0.00	\$1,150.00
Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel	2	\$0.00	\$600.00
Residential Deck/Patio New	4	\$0.00	\$1,100.00
Residential Deck/Patio	6	\$0.00	\$1,700.00
Residential Electrical New	6	\$0.00	\$300.00
Residential Electrical Remodel	3	\$0.00	\$150.00

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Residential Electrical Repair	7	\$0.00	\$350.00
Residential	16	\$0.00	\$800.00
Electrical	10	\$0.00	\$600.00
Residential Garage Conversion New	1	\$0.00	\$300.00
Residential Garage Conversion	1	\$0.00	\$300.00
Residential Irrigation New/Modify	58	\$0.00	\$3,275.00
Residential Irrigation	58	\$0.00	\$3,275.00
Residential Mechanical New	4	\$0.00	\$200.00
Residential Mechanical Replace	19	\$0.00	\$1,025.00
Residential Mechanical	23	\$0.00	\$1,225.00
Residential Plumbing New	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Residential Plumbing Remodel	2	\$0.00	\$250.00
Residential Plumbing Repair	11	\$0.00	\$600.00
Residential Plumbing Replace	50	\$0.00	\$2,650.00
Residential Plumbing	64	\$0.00	\$3,550.00
Residential SF Addition/Remodel	5	\$0.00	\$2,000.00
Residential SF New	48	\$0.00	\$256,268.67
Residential Single Family	53	\$0.00	\$258,268.67
Residential Swimming Pool New	2	\$0.00	\$700.00
Residential Swimming Pool	2	\$0.00	\$700.00

264

\$7,163,599.00

\$367,193.40

TOTALS